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Technical features
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Ventilated Remote LED lighting High efficiency Off-cycle
condensing unit fans defrost
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NORDICSTAR SV5

NordicStar

Product range

Bonnet
Névé

External length (mm)

External height (mm)

External depth (mm)

Temperature range (°C)

Refrigerants

Energy efficiency class

Cross section

1875, 2500, 3750, end cabinets 1780, 1980

1450, 1650

890, 990

0to +2 and +2 to +4

R744 (CO2), brine
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1000

1450

337

890

1450

1000

337
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Bonnet

NORDICSTAR SV5 Neve
NordicStar

Cross section

641

1000
1000

1450
1450

337
337

990

641

1200
1200

1650
1650

337
337

890
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Bonnet

NORDICSTAR SV5 Neve
NordicStar

Cross section

541

1200

1650
1650

337
330
330
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